DPW Designer Wrap Spec Sheet R3 12/14 page 1 of 2
Construction / Finish
• Commercial-grade wraparound in 4' length
• Full metal end caps mechanically fastened to
housing and captures lenses.
• Die formed ribbed and embossed housing.
• Housing is multi-stage phosphate treated
for maximum corrosion resistance and finish
coat is high reflectance baked white enamel.
• One-piece extruded prismatic lens; pattern
12 for low brightness.
• Suitable for individual or continuous
row mounting.
Electrical
• 120/277V, HPF, instant start,
electronic ballast
Labels
• CSA listed for use in damp locations.
Ordering guide Example: DPW232-UNV-1/2EB-GENIS
Family
DPW
Lamping (not included)
2
Lamp type / Wattage
32
Voltage
UNV
Ballast
1/2EB-GENIS
DPW Designer Wrap 2  2 lamps 32 32WT8 UNV  Universal voltage 120-277v 1/2EB-GENIS  Electronic ballast
The Philips CFI DPW Designer Wrap is a commercial grade fluorescent
luminaire designed for individual or continuous row mounting. It features
a die-formed, ribbed housing and a one piece extruded prismatic lens.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Industrial
Wraparound DPW
T8
DPW Designer Wrap Spec Sheet R3 12/14 page 2 of 2
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting, North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Imported by: Philips Lighting,
A division of Philips Electronics Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
DPW Wraparound
T8
48" (1220mm)
48" (1220mm)
45 1/2" (1155mm)
43 5/8" (1108mm)
39" (990mm)
8" (203mm)
3 3/4"
(95mm)
3 3/4"
(95mm)
8"
(203mm)
Dimensions
Some luminaires use fluorescent or high intensity discharge (HID) lamps that
contain small amounts of mercury.  Such lamps are labeled, “Contain Mercury”
and/or the symbol “HG”.  Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements.  Information regarding lamp recycling and
disposal can be found at www.lamprecycle.org